
2262 SGJ

2366 SGJ

0084 SGJ

0410 SGJ

0539 SGJ

0573 MVL

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/GF/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

BARKER, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/01/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

no tobj for 6/8 docket/tst

MAJORS JR, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/GF/PPI/tara

MAYFIELD, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara

ELEAM, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg no tobj / deliq of $87 is ok/5/30/tst

BRIGHTY-SCHMIDT, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

AYERS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 04/03/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara   

4/4/23-Amended plan FM 4/3/23 is 

not timely filed for the 4/13/23 

hearing. SN

D IS CONSIDERING 

WITHDRAWING LATE FILED 

PLAN/DOES THIS NEGATIVELY 

IMPACT OTHER 

CREDITORS?/ALSO FEAS 

RESOLVED/WAITING TO SEE IF D 

AGREES TO NEP OF $48,748/TST 

4/12

asking for pass to june

4/13/23-Amended plan FM 4/12/23 

is not timely filed for the 4/13/23 

hearing. SN

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

PPI/Othertara



0637 MVL

0640 SGJ

0684 SGJ

0700 SGJ

0710 MVL

0713 MVL

0718 MVL

0743 SGJ

0602 MVL

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

BOYKINS, R KISCH 

CONSUMER 

LAW

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Deny

(TaraTankersley)

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

GF/PPI/Othertara

Per DA/deny confirmation/filing a 

new plan to remove ucp on face of 

plan and make other 

corrections/5/31/tst

WRIGHT, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

SMITH, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

CHEEVER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj/tst

MCQUEEN JR, O ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 5/23/23-Amended plan FM 5/11/23 

is not timely filed for the 6/8/23 

hearing. SN

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/tara

BEASLEY, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

KPEHE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

DISMISSAL PENDING

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/tara                

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

JOHNSON, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 5/10/2023 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MCGEE, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0641 MVL

0649 MVL

0663 SGJ

0738 MVL

1719 SGJ

0351 SGJ

0489 SGJ

0504 SGJ

0505 SGJ

0512 SGJ

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara

JONES, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tara

step is ok /5/31/tst

BEATY JR, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Othertara

TERRY, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/01/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara    

5/30/23- Amended plan FM 5/19/23 

is not timely filed for the 6/8/23 

hearing. SN

DEWBERRY, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/BC/Need 

Wage Directive tara

PRESLEY, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Othertara

MCLEMORE, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

DAVIS, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

5/12/23-Amended plan FM 5/11/23 

is not timely filed for the 6/8/23 

hearing. SN

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

SCHEAR, N LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

COMBS, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket
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COOPER, Q KISCH 

CONSUMER 

LAW

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 5/16/23-Amended plan FM 5/12/23 

is not timely filed for the 6/8/23 

hearing. SN

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara



0547 SGJ

0572 MVL

0576 MVL

0586 SGJ

0603 SGJ

0605 MVL

0644 MVL

0647 SGJ

0650 SGJ

0660 MVL

0675 SGJ

0682 MVL

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tara

SOQUI, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

CARTER, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

CISNEROS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

TURNER, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara                

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara

TORRES, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/BC/Othertara

DERAMEE, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

WYATT, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/TR/tara

SIMON, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

RICHARD, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

PEAT, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/PPI/TR/Othertara

CLEWIS, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket
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SIMS-BROWN, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)



0694 MVL

0696 SGJ

0703 SGJ

0725 SGJ

0728 MVL

0731 MVL

0091 SGJ

PLAN FM 5/9/23 NOT TIMELY FOR 

6/8/23 CNF DOCKET, JMC 5/17/23;

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara                

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

JOHNSON, A MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 05/01/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara          

D is still looking for full time work/d 

req pass/current/tst 5/9

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara

PERRY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/PPI/tara

THOMAS JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 5/30/23-Plan filed 5/10/23 is not 

timely filed for the 6/8/23 hearing.

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

STEEVES, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

SAGAR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

DISMISSAL PENDING

MATLOCK, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILLIAMS-MILLS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/PPI/Othertara                

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/PPI/Othertara



0214 SGJ

0652 SGJ

0655 SGJ

0039 SGJ

0535 SGJ

0656 MVL

0548 SGJ

0668 SGJ

0000 SGJ

0630 MVL

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tara

CHAMBERS, G WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit 

tara

step is ok/5/31/tst (storage unit 

$348)

SHEPARD, P VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/DSO/Need Wage Directive Need 

DSO Affidavit tara

CIRONE, S TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tara

PACE, B SIMS LAW PLLC  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Othertara

FLORES, A RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DSO/Need DSO Affidavit tara

BERUMEN, E RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara

KIRK, A ROY PETTY  & 

ASSOCIATES 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj/tst

TUCKER, M RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg ongoing mort changed from $2290 

to $2644 (increase of $353)/tst

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tara

GONZALES, V RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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GARCIA, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 05/30/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/TR/tara                

there is a step payment to $3025 

due to mortgage payment increase 

and schedules show surplus of only 

$2438/tst



0226 SGJ 03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

5/18/23-Amended plan FM 5/17/23 

is not timely filed for the 6/8/23 

hearing. SN

05/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/Othertara

Total # Case on Docket:55

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, May 31, 2023 at  2:15 pm
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ALKEBULAN, C WILEY LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


